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Women / 4 / L4 s3 g1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Browne370
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.750 9.6009.950 38.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Clausing371
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.550 9.5759.775 37.950
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Maddie Krumbein126
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.425 9.1259.825 37.475
2 5 2 5 3 

3 

Zoey Landreth351
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.850 9.525 9.0009.375 36.750
4T 3 4T 7 4 

4 

Abigail Hansen181
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.450 9.2259.200 36.725
4T 4 7 3 5 

5 

Sophia Pisani202
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 9.250 9.2009.050 35.700
7 6 8 4 6 

6 

Jazzy Kirby561
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 8.075 8.7258.750 34.400
4T 9 9 8 7 

7 

Avery Caswell327
Future Flipz

7.550 8.475 8.5009.375 33.900
10 7 4T 9 8 

8 

Sophia Dinger430
Florida Flips

8.050 7.150 9.0259.350 33.575
9 10 6 6 9 

9 

Sofia Bernardino529
Top Flight BobSierra

8.100 8.175 7.9508.600 32.825
8 8 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Charity Challenge
Meet Results
Oct 19-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/19/2019 4:24 PM

Women / 4 / L4 s3 g2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Martin193
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.625 9.1009.750 37.575
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jacquelyn Gars176
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 9.650 8.8259.475 36.450
2T 1 5 8T 2 

2 

Mina Woodley157
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 9.100 9.1759.575 36.350
2T 6 2 1 3 

3 

Carlena Ventrone149
Starlight Gymnastics

8.150 9.575 9.0759.500 36.300
9 3 4 3 4 

4 

Kyra Willcox429
New Wave

8.350 9.300 9.0009.525 36.175
5T 4 3 6 5 

5 

Kendall Gerber345
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.250 9.250 9.0509.400 35.950
8 5 6 4T 6 

6 

Haylee Grip293
Suncoast

8.350 8.625 9.0509.050 35.075
5T 7 9 4T 7 

7 

Madelyn Reeve360
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.500 8.325 8.8259.150 34.800
2T 8 8 8T 8 

8 

Sienna Santiago577
Motions Unlimited

8.100 8.300 8.9009.175 34.475
10 9 7 7 9 

9 

Aniyah Reid567
Brandy Johnson's

8.350 7.850 8.4758.400 33.075
5T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Jersey Baisden255
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.300 7.600 7.4507.900 30.250
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 g3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kori Zendron159
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 9.500 9.3759.850 37.425
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

AJ Acevedo538
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.350 9.2759.675 36.500
1 7 2 2 2 

2 

Elinor Jenson187
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 9.450 8.8009.600 36.150
6 2 3 6 3 

3 

Gianna Madanick128
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.425 9.2509.325 35.750
2 6 5 3 4 

4 

Ashley Polacek358
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.200 8.900 8.3509.475 34.925
7 3 4 8 5 

5 

Ellie Wartenberg574
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 8.450 8.6759.300 34.825
5 5 6 7 6 

6 

Megan Dunlap291
Suncoast

7.750 8.600 8.9259.200 34.475
10 4 7 5 7 

7 

Catherine Hawthorne185
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 8.025 9.0258.600 34.100
4 8 8 4 8 

8 

Greyson Decker341
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.150 8.000 7.9508.350 32.450
8 9 9 9 9 

9 

Berlyn Roque510
Bay Area Gymnastics

7.600 6.900 7.6007.050 29.150
11 10 11 10 10 

10 

Lauren Rawls432
Florida Flips

7.900 6.500 6.3008.150 28.850
9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 g4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sawyer Abosch367
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.675 9.7009.825 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Bria Rose Canon109
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 9.450 9.1009.775 37.400
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Taylor Sessions145
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 8.7759.300 36.175
3 5 3T 7 3 

3 

Aubrey Marchand352
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.600 9.275 8.7259.100 35.700
4 4 6 8 4 

4 

Shaylee Arnold338
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.550 9.075 8.4509.300 35.375
5 7 3T 10 5T

5T

Emily Faith Stone251
Broadway

8.000 9.175 9.0509.150 35.375
9T 6 5 4 5T

5T

Eliana Danze230
Broadway

8.500 9.550 8.8258.250 35.125
6 2 10 6 7 

7 

Elizabeth Steven277
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.100 8.950 9.1258.650 34.825
8 8 8 2 8 

8 

Bailey Beechler475
North Port 

8.200 7.550 8.9508.825 33.525
7 10 7 5 9 

9 

Hailey Watkins513
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.000 8.125 8.3507.750 32.225
9T 9 11 11 10 

10 

Brielle Barrett474
North Port 

7.400 7.450 8.6758.350 31.875
11 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 g5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Brinister225
Broadway

8.850 9.375 9.4009.450 37.075
3 2 4 1T 1 

1 

Ansley Taylor252
Broadway

8.300 9.700 9.4009.100 36.500
7T 1 6T 1T 2 

2 

Chloe Moore564
Brandy Johnson's

8.150 8.950 9.0509.550 35.700
10 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Ava Schoenberg143
Starlight Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.0008.650 35.625
1T 4 11 4T 4 

4 

Alyssa Rosario140
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 9.325 8.6009.100 35.475
5T 3 6T 9 5 

5 

Megan Wanca427
New Wave

8.450 8.225 9.0009.575 35.250
5T 8 2 4T 6 

6 

Katherine Scott144
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 7.950 8.8009.675 34.725
7T 9T 1 6 7 

7 

Audie Prill359
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.200 8.950 8.7758.750 34.675
9 5T 9 7T 8 

8 

Riley McClung448
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.875 7.950 8.7758.675 34.275
1T 9T 10 7T 9 

9 

Shaliah Salmon587
Florida Flips

8.600 7.225 8.4259.325 33.575
4 11 5 10 10 

10 

Raylee Dickey286
Gymnastics Etc - FL

0.000 8.525 8.2008.825 25.550
11 7 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 g6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khale Dickey373
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.525 9.8009.875 38.525
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addi Bailey162
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 8.800 8.5759.000 35.925
1 6 8T 8 2 

2 

Melia Webb220
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 9.225 8.9009.525 35.900
6T 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Gwendolyn Hassett182
LaFleur's Largo

8.100 8.850 8.8259.700 35.475
9 5 2 6 4T

4T

Keira Gains292
Suncoast

8.500 9.075 8.9009.000 35.475
3 3 8T 3T 4T

4T

Sydney Freeland343
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.250 8.350 9.1509.100 34.850
6T 9 5T 2 6 

6 

Ellie Cole167
LaFleur's Largo

7.850 8.575 8.8509.100 34.375
10 7T 5T 5 7 

7 

Ashley LaVoy294
Suncoast

8.300 8.575 8.7008.750 34.325
5 7T 10 7 8 

8 

Morgan Wallace526
Temple Terrace

8.400 8.250 8.1259.100 33.875
4 10 5T 9 9 

9 

Gabriella Wilson296
Suncoast

8.250 9.000 0.0009.400 26.650
6T 4 4 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 g1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Miller388
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.575 9.7009.650 38.575
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Lily Lockhart385
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.300 9.5009.825 38.125
2 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Marnee McCue242
Broadway

8.700 9.800 9.2509.550 37.300
4 1 5T 3 3 

3 

Ivy Valenta572
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 9.475 9.0759.800 36.900
6 4T 2 4 4 

4 

Lucy Bennett164
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.475 8.7759.275 36.775
3 4T 8 7 5 

5 

Jules Holleran348
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.450 9.700 8.8509.550 36.550
7 2 5T 6 6 

6 

Grace Campbell108
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 9.300 8.5509.625 36.075
5 6T 4 11 7 

7 

Jada Joy238
Broadway

7.850 9.300 9.0509.350 35.550
10T 6T 7 5 8 

8 

Taylor Roberts139
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 9.000 8.4259.000 34.675
8 9 10 12 9 

9 

Kaeley Spence512
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.150 8.325 8.6509.150 34.275
9 11 9 9 10 

10 

Jayce Miller521
Temple Terrace

7.850 8.300 8.5758.800 33.525
10T 12 12 10 11 

11 

Lindsey Riffel274
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.550 8.500 7.6008.850 32.500
12 10 11 14 12 

12 

Kenadie Weisler483
North Port 

7.100 6.950 8.6758.500 31.225
13 14 13 8 13 

13 

Emma Moore333
Future Flipz

6.200 7.425 7.9008.100 29.625
14 13 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 g2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marta Melich243
Broadway

9.300 9.725 9.3509.450 37.825
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Sarah Roach204
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.675 8.8759.325 37.125
2 2 6 6 2 

2 

Sarah Willoughby254
Broadway

9.150 9.250 9.0259.650 37.075
3 6 1T 3 3 

3 

Lanie Allen540
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 9.375 9.1009.650 36.625
8T 4 1T 2 4 

4 

Danika Bricker436
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.750 8.8509.425 35.925
5 12 5 7 5T

5T

Giselle Spence212
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.775 8.9259.100 35.925
4 11 9 5 5T

5T

Lily McCoy295
Suncoast

7.700 9.450 8.9509.600 35.700
13 3 3 4 7 

7 

Lexy Vecchiarelli253
Broadway

8.800 9.350 8.6008.450 35.200
6 5 14 10 8 

8 

Rowan Trainor570
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.800 8.2258.900 34.675
7 10 12 14 9 

9 

Kalli Strong287
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.325 8.6509.175 34.650
8T 13 8 9 10 

10 

Lola Melto268
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.900 8.875 8.7509.025 34.550
12 9 10 8 11 

11 

Ave' Hernandez517
Temple Terrace

7.400 8.950 8.5509.000 33.900
14 7 11 11 12 

12 

Aubrey Parker423
New Wave

8.000 8.900 7.9258.750 33.575
11 8 13 15 13 

13 

Naomi Tibbetts578
Motions Unlimited

8.100 7.650 8.4759.200 33.425
10 14 7 12 14 

14 

Aeryn Thomas588
Florida Flips

7.100 7.600 8.2508.050 31.000
15 15 15 13 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Charity Challenge
Meet Results
Oct 19-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 10/19/2019 7:38 PM

Women / 4 / L4 s4 g3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ajah Moncrief198
LaFleur's Largo

8.775 9.700 8.9259.650 37.050
4 1 1 8 1 

1 

India King443
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.875 9.150 9.3009.600 36.925
3 5T 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Belus163
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 9.500 9.2259.625 36.850
7 2 2 3 3 

3 

Adva Lawental Schori445
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 9.000 9.5259.400 36.825
2 7 4T 1 4 

4 

Jarely's Cruz112
Starlight Gymnastics

9.050 9.425 8.2509.400 36.125
1 3 4T 13 5 

5 

Anna Pultorak457
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.300 9.150 9.1509.150 35.750
10T 5T 10 4 6 

6 

Madi McCormack563
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 8.650 9.0509.100 35.500
5T 10 11T 5 7 

7 

Elizabeth Wolverton365
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.400 8.900 8.9009.100 35.300
9 8 11T 9 8 

8 

Grace Baker542
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 8.775 8.8009.225 35.250
8 9 7T 11 9 

9 

Laila Schultz525
Temple Terrace

8.100 9.250 8.3759.275 35.000
12 4 6 12 10 

10 

Julia Maldonado589
New Wave

8.700 7.800 8.9509.175 34.625
5T 12T 9 6T 11 

11 

Maddy Gotts477
North Port 

7.500 8.550 8.8508.800 33.700
15 11 14 10 12 

12 

Madi Onofri480
North Port 

7.850 7.800 8.9508.900 33.500
14 12T 13 6T 13 

13 

Emily Ching580
Motions Unlimited

7.900 7.675 8.1759.225 32.975
13 14 7T 14 14 

14 

Elena Armstrong585
Florida Flips

8.300 7.600 8.1008.250 32.250
10T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 116.650 28.800 29.000 29.650 29.200
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymn  FL S 110.625 26.800 27.425 28.425 27.975
22 3 2

3 Suncoast S 107.800 25.150 27.525 28.200 26.925
44 2 4

4 New Wave S 107.750 25.600 26.925 28.275 26.950
33 4 3

5 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 104.575 24.650 26.350 27.050 26.525
65 5 6

6 Motions Unlimited S 102.600 24.600 24.400 27.600 26.000
76 6 5

7 North Port S 100.725 23.550 23.900 26.525 26.750
58 7 7

8 Bay Area Gymnastics S 95.650 23.750 23.350 23.950 24.600
87 8 8
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 113.825 28.050 29.025 29.100 27.650
31 2 3

2 Broadway L 113.325 27.300 29.225 28.650 28.150
12 1 4

3 Starlight Gymnastics L 113.000 27.225 28.525 29.450 27.800
23 4 1

4 Brandy Johnson's L 111.175 26.800 27.800 29.125 27.450
44 5 2

5 Tumbleweeds - FL L 110.850 26.450 28.575 28.425 27.400
55 3 5
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